   Surface Mount Shunt Resistor
9-1773463-4  Rev. B 06/2019 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

1050 5.7 11.2 24.0 1.75 11.5 4.0 8.0 2.0 1.5 2.05
1575 8.2 15.9 24.0 1.75 11.5 4.0 12.0 2.0 1.5 2.05
How To Order
TLRS1050 40 E R002 F TDG
Common
Part
Power
Rating
TCR
Resistance
Code
Tolerance
Code
Packaging
TLRS0630
TLRS1050
TLRS1575
25 – 2.5W
30 – 3W
35 – 3.5W
40 – 4W
50 – 5W
Etc.
D - ±50PPM
P - ±60PPM
W - ±75PPM
E - ±100PPM
R0002 –
0.2mΩ
R001 – 1mΩ
F - ±1%
J - ±5%
TDG – Standard
Tape and Reel
Quantity as
above chart
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for TE Connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
D38999/24FJ4AN  570416-000  CLTEQ-M81CE-SSRELAY-4-20V  4-1195131-0  650069-000  SMD100-2  358838-000  CB-1022B-78
RM707012  RP410012  MMS42  1-640426-8  2EDL4CM  DTS20W19-11PD-3028-LC  RM202615  NC6-P104-06  MSPS103B  DTS26F21-
41HE-LC  DTS26F21-41AE  DTS26F21-41PE-LC  DTS26F21-11SE-3028-LC  30DCB6  1932144-1  293545-4  LVR125S  MS27466T25F4PB
CKB-38-78010  TR04AI-TINELLOCKRING  1206SFF150F/63-2  D38999/20JB35HA  TE1500A2R2J  D38999/20WC8BB  DTS24F19-11SC-
3028-LC  D38999/24WG11HA  D38999/24WG11HN  MS27467T21F11H  DJT16E21-11HA  MS27467T21F35J  MS27467T21F11J
MS27467T21F16H-LC  MS27467T21F35H  MS27467T21F41H-LC  1206SFH150F/24-2  RP330024  DJT16E21-11PA-LC  DJT16E21-11HA-
LC  DJT16E21-11AA  MS27467T21B11JA  DJT16E21-11JA  MS27467T21B11JA-LC